
RUS GRIGOREV, Alexander 
        1

    
    

1

33
NED THIJSSING, Danny 

        2

    
    

17

49
GERRIEDL, David 
AUT WARTBICHLER, Hannes 3

010 /1
0000

9

41
CROSEKULJICA, Darko 
SLO MESARIC, Robert 4

001 
0000/2

25

57
GER EBERT, Niklas 

        5

    
    

5

37
UKR DOVGYI, Oleksii 
SRB IVEZIC, Miroljub 6

0000
100 

21

53
NED SAMBA, Stefan 
HUN HEIM, Peter 7

0000/2
101 

13

45
POL KUBIENIEC, Jakub 

        8

    
    

29

61
GERCONRAD, Robert 

        9

    
    

3

35
NED SCHOL, Melvin 

        10

    
    

19

51
SLO JERMAN, Gasper 
SUI GROSSKLAUS, Gabriel 11

100 
0000

11

43
ROUBODIRLAU, G.
AUT ZACHAR, Christian 12

0000/1
010 

27

59
GERGUTSCHE, Yannik 

        13

    
    

7

39
ITA RUBINI, Ricardo 

        14

    
    

23

55
SLO MULEC, Tadej 
HUN TOTH, Krisztian 15

0000
110 

15

47
POL PARTYKA, Marcin 
UKR KATAEV, Ievgen 16

0000/2
101 /1

31

63
RUS SEMENOV, Stanislav 
UKR IADOV, Roman 17

100 
010 

2

34
SLO CETIC, Jesenko 
GERGESS, Robert 18

001 /1
0000/2

18

50
NED NORTAN, Benji 
HUN KURITYAK, Mate 19

001 
0000/1

10

42
ESP NACIMIENTO LORENZO, A.
ITA BARILARI, Luca 20

001 
0000/1

26

58
NED MILTENBURG, Justus 

        21

    
    

6

38
POL KOSZCZYNSKI, Radoslaw 

        22

    
    

22

54
NED JANMAAT, Jan Mark 

        23

    
    

14

46
SRB NENKOVIC, Uros 

        24

    
    

30

62
SUI JAQUET, Jonathan Charles 
ITA ORLANDI, Fabio 25

020 /1
0000

4

36
SLO VERGILAS, Hernik 

        26

    
    

20

52
NED GVIBLIANI, Tornike 

        27

    
    

12

44
GERMUNNICH, Benjamin 
AUT PICHLER, Christian 28

001 
0000

28

60
NED PUTTKAMMER, Dennis 
MKDSARAFOV, Vancho 29

110 
0000

8

40
ROUDRAGOMIR, Alexandru 

        30

    
    

24

56
SLO RUDL, Mario 
GBRGROOM, David 31

0000
010 

16

48
UKR GONCHUK, Serhiy 
POL MIELCAREK, Blazej 32

101 
0000/1

32

64

RUS GRIGOREV, Alexander 

NED THIJSSING, Danny 
33

100 /1

0000

GERRIEDL, David 

CROSEKULJICA, Darko 34

001 

010 /2

GEREBERT, Niklas 

SRB IVEZIC, Miroljub 35

100 /1

010 /1

HUN HEIM, Peter 

POL KUBIENIEC, Jakub 
36

0000/1

0000

GERCONRAD, Robert 

NED SCHOL, Melvin 
37

001 /1

0000/1

SLO JERMAN, Gasper 

AUT ZACHAR, Christian 38

002 

0000/2

GERGUTSCHE, Yannik 

ITA RUBINI, Ricardo 
39

100 /1

0000

HUN TOTH, Krisztian 

UKR KATAEV, Ievgen 
40

010 

0000/1

RUS SEMENOV, Stanislav 

SLO CETIC, Jesenko 
41

101 

0000

NED NORTAN, Benji 

ESP NACIMIENTO LORENZ.
42

0000/1

001 /1

NED MILTENBURG, Justus 

POL KOSZCZYNSKI, R.
43

001 

010 /2

NED JANMAAT, Jan Mark 

SRB NENKOVIC, Uros 
44

111 /1

0000

SUI JAQUET, J.

SLO VERGILAS, Hernik 
45

100 

0000

NED GVIBLIANI, Tornike 

GERMUNNICH, Benjamin 
46

0000/1

001 

NED PUTTKAMMER, Dennis 

ROUDRAGOMIR, Alexandru 
47

0000

020 

GBRGROOM, David 

UKRGONCHUK, Serhiy 
48

020 

0000

GRIGOREV, Alexander 
Russia

SEKULJICA, Darko 
Croatia

49

020 

0000

EBERT, Niklas 
Germany

KUBIENIEC, Jakub 
Poland

50

100 

0000

CONRAD, Robert 
Germany

JERMAN, Gasper 
Slovenia

51

001 /2

002 /2

GUTSCHE, Yannik 
Germany

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

52

001 /1

101 /1

SEMENOV, Stanislav 
Russia

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, A.
Spain

53

101 

0000

KOSZCZYNSKI, Radoslaw 
Poland

JANMAAT, Jan Mark 
Netherlands 

54

0000

011 /1

JAQUET, Jonathan Charles 
Switzerland

MUNNICH, Benjamin 
Germany

55

0000

001 /1

DRAGOMIR, Alexandru 
Romania

GROOM, David 
Great Britain

56

101 /1

0000

GRIGOREV, Alexander 
Russia

EBERT, Niklas 
Germany

57

010 /1

0000

JERMAN, Gasper 
Slovenia

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

58

001 

100 /2

SEMENOV, Stanislav 
Russia

JANMAAT, Jan Mark 
Netherlands 

59

100 

0000

MUNNICH, Benjamin 
Germany

DRAGOMIR, Alexandru 
Romania

60

001 

0000/2

        

NED THIJSSING, Danny 61

    

    

SLO MULEC, Tadej 

UKR KATAEV, Ievgen 62

0000

100 

UKR IADOV, Roman 

SLO CETIC, Jesenko 63

001 

100 

AUT PICHLER, Christian 

NED GVIBLIANI, Tornike 64

0000/2

011 

NED THIJSSING, Danny 

CROSEKULJICA, Darko 65

100 

0000/1

UKR KATAEV, Ievgen 

GERGUTSCHE, Yannik 66

010 

0000

SLO CETIC, Jesenko 

ESP NACIMIENTO LORENZ. 67

010 

0000/1

NED GVIBLIANI, Tornike 

SUI JAQUET, J. 68

010 /2

102 

NED THIJSSING, Danny 

GER EBERT, Niklas 69

0000

100 

UKR KATAEV, Ievgen 

SLO JERMAN, Gasper 70

101 /2

002 /2

SLO CETIC, Jesenko 

NED JANMAAT, Jan Mark 71

101 

0000

SUI JAQUET, J.

ROUDRAGOMIR, Alexandru 72

102 

010 /2

GRIGOREV, Alexander 
Russia

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

73

001 /1

0000/2

SEMENOV, Stanislav 
Russia

MUNNICH, Benjamin 
Germany

74

0000/1

0000/1

EBERT, Niklas 
Germany

KATAEV, Ievgen 
Ukraine

75

0000

100 

CETIC, Jesenko 
Slovenia

JAQUET, Jonathan Charles 
Switzerland

76

0000/2

101 

KATAEV, Ievgen 
Ukraine

MUNNICH, Benjamin 
Germany

77

0000/1

001 /1

MUNNICH, Benjamin 
Germany

JAQUET, Jonathan Charles 
Switzerland

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

78

0000/2

102 /1

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

GRIGOREV, Alexander 
Russia

SEMENOV, Stanislav 
Russia

79

001 

0000/2

GRIGOREV, Alexander 
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Senior European Cup - Celje Open 2011
Weight category: Men -81 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GRIGOREV, Alexander RUS

SEMENOV, Stanislav RUS

MUNNICH, Benjamin GER

TOTH, Krisztian HUN

KATAEV, Ievgen UKR

JAQUET, Jonathan Charles SUI

EBERT, Niklas GER

CETIC, Jesenko SLO
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-81 kg
(49 competitors)


